
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

21 

181 

9 

24 

28 

187 

66 

107 

28 

2 

58 

46 

612 

7 

712 

44 

17 

5 

33 

18 

30 

920 

83 

28 

99 

219 

7 

Name 

Team Chill Motorsports by Strom 

Team Hemisphere Endurance 

Team Cat Racing 

Team Palomar Racing WERC 

Team HQ Autosport (e) 

Team PF 

Team Land Yacht Racing 

Team WRTEKNICA 

Team InterMedia Racing 

Team Occupy Pit Lane 

Wilson Lam 

Team Lucas Racing 

Team Stand Racing 

Team Tazio Ottis Racing 

Team Jirafa/ Lang Racing Development 

Team Valkyrie Autosport 370Z GT 

Team Lang Racing Development ESR 1 

Team Prototype Development Group 

Vic Pizzino 

Rob Capetz 

Team El Diablo Motorsports 

Eirik Holm 

Daniel Verity 

Therese Lahlouh 

Zachary Goldberg 

Marcelo Calcagnotto 

Jon Van Caneghem 

Class 

ES 

E1 

ES 

E2 

E2 

E2 

E1 

E0 

ESR 

E0 

E3 

E2 

E3 

E0 

E1 

ES 

ESR 

ESR 

Fun Run 

Fun Run 

E1 

Fun Run 

Fun Run 

Fun Run 

Fun Run 

Fun Run 

Fun Run 

Laps 

124 

120 

119 

119 

115 

111 

111 

107 

101 

88 

64 

60 

58 

55 

53 

51 

51 

44 

28 

28 

28 

26 

26 

23 

14 

12 

11 

Best Tm 

1:52.981 

1:54.922 

1:53.929 

2:00.650 

2:03.183 

2:07.995 

1:59.452 

2:01.430 

1:41.704 

2:02.660 

2:15.976 

2:02.467 

2:09.717 

2:02.129 

1:56.362 

1:52.772 

1:48.485 

1:54.772 

1:54.236 

1:58.463 

1:59.465 

2:07.519 

2:11.769 

2:12.640 

2:11.078 

2:10.899 

1:44.561 

Year 

2019 

1998 

2020 

1998 

2008 

2003 

2010 

2003 

2015 

1999 

2000 

2001 

1999 

2020 

1999 

2010 

2010 

2003 

2011 

2001 

2003 

1991 

1990 

2000 

1989 

2010 

Make-Model 

Porsche GT4 MR 

BMW M3 

BMW M2 

BMW M3 

BMW 128i 

BMW 330ci 

Infiniti G37s 

Nissan 350z 
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Mazda Miata 

Mazda  Miata 

BMW 330i 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Civic Type R 

BMW M3 

Nissan 370Z 

FFR GTM 

BMW E46 

ford mustang gt 

BMW 323i 

BMW 330Ci 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda  Miata 

BMW 325i 

MAZDA ELAN DP02 

Member 

1E1459 

1E1633 

1E2167 

1E2119 

1.00E+183 

1E2382 

1E1889 

160350 

1E1641 

1E1686 

228842 

1E1918 

164065 

1E1261 

1E1863 

1E511 

1.00E+23 

123503 

151441 

1E719 

190898 

177398 

2S2155 

231519 

188681 

115639 

Sponsor 

Strom Motorsports 

Te a m  H e m i s p h e r e  R a c i n g  

P a l o m a r  S o l a r  &  R o o fi n g  

HQ Autosport 

WWR Racing 

InterMedia Racing 

Necksgen 

A v enton Electric B ik es 

NISMO 

M y  R a c e  S h o p / M e n d e o l a  T r a n s a x l e s / H a n k o o k  T i r e  

R E D L I N E  M E C H A N I C A L - S T R O M  M O T O R S P O R T S  

L D  R a c ing/ SV D C / CV R  

Bimmerworld 

Strom Motorsports 

IMS Motorsport 

Castro Motorsport 

7S ONLY RACING 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/8/2022 8:05:02 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

Margin of Victory 

4 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

86.835 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.704 

Best Speed 

109.730 

Best Lap by 

28 - Team InterMedia Racing 

 

SoCal NASA B-Willow #25 CW Oct 2022 

Group D (Enduro) 

Race 

Race started at 15:36:55 

Buttonwillow #25CW 3.100 miles 

10/8/2022 03:30 PM 


